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2-13 Boater JEREMY FUENTES NM SW 5 5 13.02 0.00 13.02 3 3 6.18 0.00 6.18 19.20

1-4 Boater RON GIEBEL CO SW 3 3 8.56 0.00 8.56 3 3 7.67 0.00 7.67 16.23

2-21 Boater FELIX SMITH CO SW 3 3 6.99 0.00 6.99 3 3 7.61 0.00 7.61 14.60

2-15 Boater CAREY GOLDBERG CO SW 1 1 2.68 0.00 2.68 4 4 9.77 0.00 9.77 12.45

2-16 Boater RYAN STEINHOFF CO SW 3 3 7.82 0.00 7.82 2 2 3.74 0.00 3.74 11.56

1-1 Boater MIKE HILL NM SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 4 10.54 0.00 10.54 10.54

2-17 Boater EARL CONWAY NM SW 2 2 5.14 0.00 5.14 3 3 5.37 0.00 5.37 10.51

2-19 Boater RICHARD EVEREST NM SW 2 2 5.30 0.00 5.30 2 2 3.77 0.00 3.77 9.07

1-6 Boater GREG GIZZI CO SW 2 2 7.05 0.00 7.05 1 1 1.99 0.00 1.99 9.04

1-10 Boater KEVIN BELISAIRO CO SW 2 2 5.97 0.00 5.97 1 1 2.94 0.00 2.94 8.91

1-2 Boater AARON BREWER NM SW 1 1 3.99 0.00 3.99 2 2 4.85 0.00 4.85 8.84

1-11 Boater TROY STINSON CO SW 2 2 6.82 0.00 6.82 1 1 1.85 0.00 1.85 8.67

2-12 Boater MARK SAWYER NM SW 3 3 8.46 0.00 8.46 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.46

1-7 Boater MAURICE GUITERREZ NM SW 2 2 5.16 0.00 5.16 1 1 2.73 0.00 2.73 7.89

1-3 Boater BRETT MARZO CO SW 2 2 7.02 0.00 7.02 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.02

1-5 Boater RON STRICKLAND CO SW 1 1 3.33 0.00 3.33 1 1 1.64 0.00 1.64 4.97

2-14 Boater NATHAN PRATT NM SW 1 1 2.98 0.00 2.98 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.98

1-9 Boater JEREMY FLACK NM SW 1 1 2.82 0.00 2.82 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.82

1-8 Boater WADE RICHARDSON NM SW 1 1 2.72 0.00 2.72 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.72

2-18 Boater JOE WEBER NM SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.29 0.00 1.29 1.29

2-20 Boater MARK ADAMS NM SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 37 37 105.83 0 0.00 0 105.83 32 32 71.94 0 0.00 0 71.94 177.77
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-5 Boater RON STRICKLAND CO SW 3.33

1-10 Boater KEVIN BELISAIRO CO SW 8.91

1-11 Boater TROY STINSON CO SW 8.67

2-15 Boater CAREY GOLDBERG CO SW 12.45 33.36 21.65 55.01
1-2 Boater AARON BREWER NM SW 8.84

2-13 Boater JEREMY FUENTES NM SW 19.20

2-19 Boater RICHARD EVEREST NM SW 9.07

2-20 Boater MARK ADAMS NM SW 0.00 37.11 21.7 58.81

TEAM TOTAL
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2-14 1-17 CoAnglerTIM MCCLINTICK CO SW 4 4 8.77 0.00 8.77 3 3 6.66 0.00 6.66 15.43

2-16 2-11 CoAnglerMIKE ESTRADA NM SW 2 2 7.98 0.00 7.98 2 2 4.12 0.00 4.12 12.10

1-8 2-9 CoAnglerDOMINIC SPENGLER CO SW 1 1 4.52 0.00 4.52 2 2 5.12 0.00 5.12 9.64

2-20 1-12 CoAnglerRICHARD RIDDLER CO SW 1 1 3.39 0.00 3.39 3 3 5.74 0.00 5.74 9.13

2-12 1-14 CoAnglerJACOB BURKE CO SW 1 1 3.69 0.00 3.69 3 3 4.88 0.00 4.88 8.57

2-19 1-18 CoAnglerRONALD PRICE CO SW 2 2 6.82 0.00 6.82 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.82

1-1 2-8 CoAnglerFRANK BIANCHI CO SW 2 2 5.51 0.00 5.51 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.51

1-5 2-6 CoAnglerJACOB FLACK NM SW 1 1 3.23 0.00 3.23 1 1 1.81 0.00 1.81 5.04

1-7 2-10 CoAnglerSTEVE SCHNEIDER NM SW 1 1 2.17 0.00 2.17 1 1 2.45 0.00 2.45 4.62

1-2 2-1 CoAnglerJASON FEUERSTEIN CO SW 1 1 3.92 0.00 3.92 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.92

1-4 2-3 CoAnglerSTEVEN TEMPLE NM SW 1 1 3.58 0.00 3.58 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.58

1-6 2-7 CoAnglerJUSTIN ALLEN NM SW 1 1 3.58 0.00 3.58 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.58

1-9 2-2 CoAnglerJEANNE GIZZI CO SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.39 0.00 3.39 3.39

2-13 1-21 CoAnglerRICHARD MARTINEZ CO SW 1 1 3.09 0.00 3.09 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.09

2-21 1-13 CoAnglerVICTOR SEGURA NM SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.01 0.00 2.01 2.01

2-18 1-15 CoAnglerSAVANNAH FLACK NM SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.40 0.00 1.40 1.40

1-3 2-4 CoAnglerKAYDEN SANCHEZ NM SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-10 2-5 CoAnglerDERAL MEEK NM SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-11 1-16 CoAnglerCHRISTOPHER KLEINE NM SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-15 1-19 CoAnglerDAVID PELTZ NM SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-17 1-20 CoAnglerCARLEY PERRY NM SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 19 19 60.25 0 0.00 0 60.25 18 18 37.58 0 0.00 0 37.58 97.83
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TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-1 2-8 CoAnglerFRANK BIANCHI CO SW 5.51

1-2 2-1 CoAnglerJASON FEUERSTEIN CO SW 3.92

2-13 1-21 CoAnglerRICHARD MARTINEZ CO SW 3.09

2-20 1-12 CoAnglerRICHARD RIDDLER CO SW 9.13 21.65 ADD TO BOATERS

1-6 2-7 CoAnglerJUSTIN ALLEN NM SW 3.58

1-7 2-10 CoAnglerSTEVE SCHNEIDER NM SW 4.62

2-16 2-11 CoAnglerMIKE ESTRADA NM SW 12.10

2-18 1-15 CoAnglerSAVANNAH FLACK NM SW 1.40 21.70 ADD TO BOATERS

43.35

TEAM TOTAL


